Datasheet
ANT-916-WRT-ccc
915 MHz External Panel-Mount Antenna
Features
• Performance at 915 MHz
 ― VSWR: ≤ 1.5
 ― Peak Gain: 4.4 dBi
 ― Efficiency: 50%

are: SMA plug (male pin), RP-SMA plug (female
socket) or MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ANT-916-WRT-UFL-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-UFL Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-UFL-300 Antenna, 300 mm (11.81 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-RPS Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-916-WRT-SMA Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-916-WRT-SMA-300 Antenna, 300 mm (11.81 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
Applications
• Low-power, wide-area (LPWA) applications
 ― LoRaWAN®, ITU-T Y.4480
• ISM applications
• Remote control, sensing and monitoring
 ― Security systems
 ― Industrial machinery
 ― Automated equipment
 ― AMR (automated meter reading)
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• Smart Home networking
ANT-916-WRT-SMA Shown
 2
Datasheet
WRT Series
ANT-916-WRT-ccc
Table 1.  Electrical Specifications
ANT-916-WRT 915 MHz
Frequency Range 902 MHz to 930 MHz
VSWR (max) 1.5